
More pictures available on www.galipette.net

POSITIONING – STYLE KEY CHARACTERISTICS

PLAYFUL

modern

nAtUrAL

chArming

Collection

ALPA

ENTRY
LEVEL

mid-
RANGE

PREmiUm
RANGE

General catalogue
Availability: in stock

dESIGN - STYLE:

• FINISHES

• SHAPES
Classic and contemporary.
Predominantly straight lines.

• The light oak gives it an understated, reassuring, classic look. 
The solid wood features are painted white for a modern touch.

COmPOSITION :

• Panels and fronts in light oak-effect foiled particleboard or smooth 
white melamine.

• Base and rails in solid beech.

• Handles in solid beech with white lacquer. 

AdAPTABLE BEdROOm FURNITURE: a complete set of be-
droom furniture that children can keep from birth to adolescence, with 
an expanding bed, modular wardrobe and timeless chest of drawers.

mULTI-FUNCTION BOOSTER SEAT: for use in the early days 
to get in and out of the bed or to help with changing the new arri-
val. It then becomes a desk stool where your child can sit and draw. 
And finally it can be moved to the head of the bed and be used as a 
bedside table.

mULTI-FUNCTION dESK: at the beginning it is somewhere for 
mum to write her breastfeeding schedule and keep everything orga-
nised. Then it turns into a homework desk, but it also has an integrated 
toy box for storing toys. The top can be easily taken down to provide 
space to play, teach your child to colour or other practical activities.

FOR A HEALTHY ENVIRONmENT: the wood panels used in this 
collection contain very low levels of solvents. Their formaldehyde content 
is less than 4mg/100g, two times lower than the minimum (E1) stipulated 
in the European standard (EN 13986).

Base in light 
oak-effect

White melamine
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AdAPTABLE FURNITURE

• Every furniture item grows and changes as your child gets older.
• Expanding bed from birth to adolescence. The cot with rails 
has an adjustable base (2 positions). It can then be turned into a 
starter bed and a little bed that is perfect for children up to the 
age of 5. Then it becomes a junior bed measuring 90 x 200 cm 
(extra panels optional).

PLAYFUL ANd PRACTICAL
A booster seat for helping mum to change the new baby, a 
wardrobe so children can learn to dress themselves, a little desk 
for colouring or drawing.
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Panels and fronts made from particleboard covered with clear oak effect foil or Charcoal Grey or Smooth White melamine coating, edges with same with some rounded. 
ABS edges around the tops of units, chest of drawers, and changing board and on 3 edges of bed headboard. Rounded edges on top unit/coffee table. White lacquered 
solid Beech handles. White lacquered solid Beech hooks and railings. Solid Beech base and Beech multi-layered slats. White lacquered solid Beech furniture feet. 
Drawer frames made from particleboard covered with grey polypropylene with grey roller drawer runners. Soft-close mechanism on doors and drawers.
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Width height Length

P0G.702
3483600538628

Cot for mattress 70 x 140 cm with 2 base panels of 140 cm(1)

• 1 slatted bed base, adjustable 2 positions, 70 x 140 cm
• 2 fixed rails, 1 position
•  2 base panels of 140cm to convert to day bed of 

70x140cm or to Little bed of 70x140cm

146
57

101
40

97
38

P0G.400
3483600529510

Optional drawer for storage 
for bed ref. P0G.702 and its conversions

139 
55

19 
7

75 
30

P0G.020
3483600597489

2 optional base panels 200 cm(1) 
to convert cot ref. P0G.702 to Junior bed 90 x 200 cm

200 
79

18 
7

2 
0.8

923.141
3483600385062 Orion mattress for 90 x 200 cm bed

88 
35

18 
7

198 
78

924.231
3483600385086 27-slat bed base for 90 x 200 cm bed

88 
35

5 
2

198 
78

P0G.140
3483600529138

Bedside table/step tool for bed ref. P0G.702 
and its conversions.

44 
17

35 
14

27 
11

P0G.173
3483600520678

Wardrobe 2 doors, 1 drawer
1/2 hanging, 1/2 shelving

112 
44

170 
70

63 
25

P0G.340
3483600520722

Top unit / Coffee table
To be placed on the wardrobe ref.  P0G.173 or on the floor 

112 
44

30 
12

61 
24

P0G.170
3483600529107

Wardrobe unit 1 door, 3 hooks
To be placed on side of the wardrobe ref. P0G.173 or along a wall
Must be fixed securely to the wall

61 
24

201 
79

27 
11

P0G.150
3483600529145

Writing desk 1 drop leaf, 1 storage unit, 1 blackboard  
for writing with chalk
Must be fixed securely to cot ref. P0G.702 or wall

81 
32

101 
40

26/70 
10/28

P0G.160
3483600529497

Chest 1 door 2 drawers
Should be fixed securely to the wall

99 
39

93 
37

48 
19

P0G.611
3483600529251

Changing board(2)

Must be fitted onto chest of drawers ref. P0G.160 
99 
39

99 
39

84 
33

P0G.316
3483600520746

Small bookcase
To be placed behind or on the side of the chest of drawers 
ref. P0G.160

28 
11

46 
18

90 
35

(1)  Item for home use only. In accordance with current regulations, this item meets the safety requirements set out in the European standard NF EN 716 - 1: 2008 and A1:2013 for cots and those set 
out in the French standard NF D60-300-4:2012 for non-cradle beds. Non-cradle bed for child capable of climbing in and out of their bed alone. 

(2)  Item for home use only. Not sold separately. Maximum weight of child: 15kg. NB: child must not be left on changing top unattended. Changing mat should not exceed 53 x 70 x 3cm. Item for home 
use only. Our furniture complies with current regulations to meet European safety standards. Standards NF EN 12221-1: 2008 + A1:2013 for changing tables.
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