# ALPA

Availability: in stock





## **POSITIONING - STYLE**

**PLAYFUL MODERN** 

**NATURAL** 

















**DESIGN - STYLE:** 

• FINISHES



Base in light oak-effect



White melamine

#### SHAPES

Classic and contemporary. Predominantly straight lines.

• The light oak gives it an understated, reassuring, classic look. The solid wood features are painted white for a modern touch.

#### **COMPOSITION:**

- Panels and fronts in light oak-effect foiled particleboard or smooth white melamine.
- Base and rails in solid beech.
- Handles in solid beech with white lacquer.

### **KEY CHARACTERISTICS**

ADAPTABLE BEDROOM FURNITURE: a complete set of bedroom furniture that children can keep from birth to adolescence, with an expanding bed, modular wardrobe and timeless chest of drawers.

**MULTI-FUNCTION BOOSTER SEAT:** for use in the early days to get in and out of the bed or to help with changing the new arrival. It then becomes a desk stool where your child can sit and draw. And finally it can be moved to the head of the bed and be used as a bedside table.

MULTI-FUNCTION DESK: at the beginning it is somewhere for mum to write her breastfeeding schedule and keep everything organised. Then it turns into a homework desk, but it also has an integrated toy box for storing toys. The top can be easily taken down to provide space to play, teach your child to colour or other practical activities.

FOR A HEALTHY ENVIRONMENT: the wood panels used in this collection contain very low levels of solvents. Their formaldehyde content is less than 4mg/100g, two times lower than the minimum (E1) stipulated in the European standard (EN 13986).



#### **ADAPTABLE FURNITURE**

- Every furniture item **grows and changes** as your child gets older.
- Expanding bed from birth to adolescence. The cot with rails

# **PLAYFUL AND PRACTICAL**

A booster seat for helping mum to change the new baby, a wardrobe so children can learn to dress themselves, a little desk





Panels and fronts made from particleboard covered with clear oak effect foil or Charcoal Grey or Smooth White melamine coating, edges with same with some rounded. ABS edges around the tops of units, chest of drawers, and changing board and on 3 edges of bed headboard. Rounded edges on top unit/coffee table. White lacquered solid Beech handles. White lacquered solid Beech hooks and railings. Solid Beech base and Beech multi-layered slats. White lacquered solid Beech furniture feet. Drawer frames made from particleboard covered with grey polypropylene with grey roller drawer runners. Soft-close mechanism on doors and drawers.

РНОТО	REFERENCE EAN	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSION (CM/INCHES)			DDIGE
			Width	Height	Length	PRICE
	P0G.702 3483600538628	Cot for mattress 70 x 140 cm with 2 base panels of 140 cm <sup>(1)</sup> 1 slatted bed base, adjustable 2 positions, 70 x 140 cm  2 fixed rails, 1 position  2 base panels of 140cm to convert to day bed of 70x140cm or to Little bed of 70x140cm	146 57	101 40	97 38	
	P0G.400 3483600529510	Optional drawer for storage for bed ref. POG.702 and its conversions	139 55	19 7	75 30	
	P0G.020 3483600597489	2 optional base panels 200 cm <sup>(1)</sup> to convert cot ref. POG.702 to Junior bed 90 x 200 cm	200 79	18 7	2 0.8	
	923.141 3483600385062	Orion mattress for 90 x 200 cm bed	88 35	18 7	198 78	
	924.231 3483600385086	27-slat bed base for 90 x 200 cm bed	88 35	5 2	198 78	
	P0G.140 3483600529138	Bedside table/step tool for bed ref. P0G.702 and its conversions.	44 17	35 14	27 11	
	P0G.173 3483600520678	Wardrobe 2 doors, 1 drawer 1/2 hanging, 1/2 shelving	112 44	170 70	63 25	
	P0G.340 3483600520722	Top unit / Coffee table To be placed on the wardrobe ref. POG.173 or on the floor	112 44	30 12	61 24	
	P0G.170 3483600529107	Wardrobe unit 1 door, 3 hooks To be placed on side of the wardrobe ref. POG.173 or along a wall Must be fixed securely to the wall	61 24	201 79	27 11	
	P0G.150 3483600529145	Writing desk 1 drop leaf, 1 storage unit, 1 blackboard for writing with chalk  Must be fixed securely to cot ref. POG.702 or wall	81 32	101 40	26/70 10/28	
	P0G.160 3483600529497	Chest 1 door 2 drawers Should be fixed securely to the wall	99 39	93 37	48 19	
	P0G.611 3483600529251	Changing board <sup>(2)</sup> Must be fitted onto chest of drawers ref. P0G.160	99 39	99 39	84 33	
H	P0G.316 3483600520746	Small bookcase To be placed behind or on the side of the chest of drawers ref. P0G.160	28 11	46 18	90 35	



<sup>(1)</sup> Item for home use only. In accordance with current regulations, this item meets the safety requirements set out in the European standard NF DR0-300-4:2012 for non-cradile beds. Non-cradile

out in the French standard NF D60-300-4:2012 for non-cradle beds. Non-cradle bed for child capable of climbing in and out of their bed alone.

[2] Item for home use only. Not sold separately. Maximum weight of child: 15kg. NB: child must not be left on changing top unattended. Changing mat should not exceed 53 x 70 x 3cm. Item for home use only. Our furniture complies with current regulations to meet European safety standards. Standards NF EN 12221-1: 2008 + A1:2013 for changing tables.

